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Date Day Subject Syllabus .
16-07-2024 Tuesday Art 1. Shapes 2. Vegetables 3.Fruits
18-7-2024 Thursday Moral Science (Oral) |1. Being different 2. Family & Freedom 3.Don't do wrong
22-07-2024 Monday GK (Oral) Page- 8 to 18 Current Affairs
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23-07-2024 Tuesday anskrit (Oral) 4. TIERRE, 5 foparaty: 6.
LITERATURE . .
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Hindi GRAMMAR
24-07-2024 Wednesday indi 1. AT HTHT > guf-faR
READING & WRITING _
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25-07-2024 Thursday Math 1. Numbers upto 10000 2. Addition of 4 digit numbers
26-07-2024 Friday Computer Computer Basics, The Computer System
LITERATURE
1. Pedu's Talent 2. A World of Science 3.The Princess and Her Mirror
GRAMMAR
27-07-2024 Saturday English 1. The Sentence 2.Nouns 3. Antonyms
READING & WRITING
1. Sequencing and Paragraphing Writing 2. Story Competition
3. Unseen Passage
28-07-2024 Sunday Holiday
29-07-2024 Monday Science 1. Introduction to Science 2. Weather and Seasons
30-07-2024 Tuesday Social Science 1. The Earth,Our Home 2. Features of the Earth
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Note:- There will be a h0".day on 19/07/2024 & 20/07/2024 on account of CBSE Teachers Trai%
i Principal

I/IC Examination




